
CATS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE - TVCT (updated 8/15)

▪ Saturday, August 10: 10:00 am – 4:00 pm ALL CAST CATS Boot
Camp – mandatory Parent Meeting at 3:00 pm (No CJ, Eden, Madeline)

▪ Getting to know you, Read thru/Sing thru,View Points, Build your Cat 
Tail, Mandatory Parent Meeting
▪ Friday, August 16: 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm ALL CAST 

6:00 - Warm up
6:30 - Dance “Jellicle Cats”  
7:30 - Character Development
8:30 - Dance “Naming of the Cats”

▪ Saturday, August 17: 10:00 am – 4:00 pm ALL CAST 
10:00  - Warm up
10:30 - Sing “Jellicle Cats”,

     11:30 - Review (dance and sing) “Jellicle Cats”
12:00 - Lunch
12:30 - Sing “Naming of the Cats” 
1:00 - Review “Naming of the Cats”
1:30 - Sing “Old Gumby Cat” and “Entry of Grizabella” 
2:30 - Dance “Old Gumby Cat” and “Entry of Grizabella” 
3:30 - Review and shout outs 

▪ Friday, August 23: 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm ALL CAST Choreography, 
6:00 - Warm up
6:30 - Dance “Rum Tum Tugger”  
7:30 - Character Development
8:15 - Dance “Old Deuteronomy”

▪ Saturday, August 24: 10:00 am – 4:00 pm ALL CAST 
10:00  - Warm up
10:30 - Sing “Rum Tum Tugger ” and “Old Deuteronomy” 

     11:30 - Review (dance and sing) “Rum Tum” and “Deuteronomy”
12:00 - Lunch
12:30 - Sing “Mungojerrie” 
1:00 - Dance “Mungojerrie”
1:30 - Sing “MaCavity”
2:30 - Dance “MaCavity” 
3:30 - Review and shout outs 



▪ Friday, August 30th:  NO REHEARSAL - LABOR DAY WEEKEND
▪ Saturday, August 31: NO REHEARSAL - LABOR DAY WEEKEND

▪ Friday, September 6: 6:00 - 9:00pm ALL CAST Choreography 
▪ Dance “Intro to Jellicle” and “Song of Jellicles”
▪ Review all learned to this point

▪ Saturday, September 7: 10:00 pm – 3:00 pm ALL CAST
Sing “Intro to Jellicle” and “Song of Jellicle” 
Sing and Dance “Skimbleshanks” and “Mistoffles”
Review “Jellicle Cats” for promotional event 

▪ 4:00 pm Promotional Event at Kleiner Park - Battle of the Bands
▪ Friday, September 13: 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm ALL CAST (No Diane)

▪ REVIEW Songs 
▪ Dance “Grizabella the Glamour Cat”
▪ Dance  Gus 

▪ Saturday, September 14: 10:00 am – 4:00 pm ALL CAST (No Mary or 
Diane) 

▪ Sing  “Old Deuteronomy Reprise”  “Gus”  “Memory”  “Journey to 
Heavy Side” and “Addressing of Cats” 

▪ Friday, September 20: 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm ALL CAST
▪ Run Act 1

▪ Sponsorships DUE!
▪ Saturday, September 21 10:00 am – 4:00 pm ALL CAST

▪ Run Act 2 
▪ Full Run Thru and clean up 
▪ 5:00 pm Promotional Event - JUMP 

▪ TECH Monday, September 23: 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm ALL CAST
▪ DRESS Tuesday, September 24: 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm ALL CAST
▪ DRESS Wednesday, September 25: 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm ALL CAST
▪ DRESS Thursday, September 26: 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm ALL CAST
▪ CALL Friday, September 27: 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm, SHOW at 7:00 pm
▪ CALL Saturday, September 28: 12:30 pm- 3:30 pm, SHOW at 2:00
pm
▪ CALL Saturday, September 28: 5:30 pm-8:30 pm, SHOW at 7:00
pm
▪ CALL Thursday, October 3: 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm SHOW at 7:00 pm 



▪ CALL Friday, October 4: 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm, SHOW at 7:00 pm
▪ CALL Saturday, October 5: 12:30 pm- 3:30 pm, SHOW at 2:00
pm
▪ CALL Saturday, October 5: 5:30 pm-8:30 pm, SHOW at 7:00pm


